

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017

Chob Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Mohan And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Jeetendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Rajpal Choudhary Mr.Satyapal Poshwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

07/10/2023

As prayed, let this case be listed along with SB Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No.5707/2017 on 14th December, 2023.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

Preeti Asopa /79