

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017

Chob Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Mohan And Ors

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017

Ajay Pratap Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Chob Singh And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Raaj Pal Chaudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

25/07/2025

Mr. Satyapal Poshwal, learned counsel for the appellant has not appeared in S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017.

In the interest of justice, list these matters after two weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J