

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017

Chob Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Mohan And Ors

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017

Ajay Pratap Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Chob Singh And Ors

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Raaj Pal Chaudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

14/08/2025

Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time in these matters.

List after three weeks.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /69-70