

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017

Chob Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Mohan & Ors.

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017

Ajay Pratap Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Chob Singh & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Jitendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Raaj Pal Chaudhary Mr. Satya Pal Poshwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

09/09/2025

In S.B. Civil Misc. Appeal No.5707/2017:-

Office is directed to track the report regarding registered notice sent to respondent No.2 in compliance of order dated 25.11.2019 passed by this Court.

List the matter after four weeks along with the connected matter.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J