

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017

Chob Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Hari Mohan And Ors

----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017

Ajay Pratap Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Chob Singh And Ors

----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr.Jeetendra Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Raaj Pal Choudhary

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/02/2026

Office is directed to tag the summoned record of the Tribunal with the file for perusal of this Court.

List the matter on 17.03.2026.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/54-55