

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017
CNR: RJHC020996502017 | URN: CMA / 8609U / 2017

Chob Singh
-----Appellant
Versus
Hari Mohan And Ors
-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017
CNR: RJHC020643392017 | URN: CMA / 8677U / 2017

Ajay Pratap Singh
-----Appellant
Versus
Chob Singh And Ors
-----Respondents

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Jeetendra Kumar Sharma in CMA No.5657/2017 Mr. Satyapal Poshwal in CMA No.5707/2017
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Raaj Pal Choudhary for insurance company

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA
Order

03/08/2026

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5657/2017:-

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent No.1 both by ordinary as well as registered post.

Rule is made, returnable within two weeks.

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5707/2017:-

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondent No.2 both by ordinary as well as registered post.

Rule is made, returnable within two weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J